
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
14th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 29 JAN 2012

START: 14:00

END: 14:33

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Slavik Stanislav, CZE

TD Assistant Nurmela Tapio, FIN

Chief of Competition Hille Andreas, GER

Chief of Course Meisinger Thomas, GER

Course Data

Maximum climb 33 m

Height difference 51 m

Total climb 55 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

FLETCHER Taylor

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

11 MAY 19907

121.5

7.
00:45

24:43.2

4.
25:28.2

1.

SLAVIK Tomas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 APR 19811

132.7

1.
00:00

25:51.4

27.
+00:23.2

2.

NAGAI Hideaki

Waseda

JPN

05 SEP 19834

125.2

3.
00:30

25:29.5

18.
+00:31.3

3.

HURSCHLER Seppi

Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen

SUI

23 JUN 198325

110.0

25.
01:31

24:28.9

1.
+00:31.7

4.

DIER Dominik

WSV Bad Ischl

AUT

04 MAR 19893

125.2

3.
00:30

25:30.9

19.
+00:32.7

5.

JELENKO Marjan

SSK Velenje

SLO

01 JAN 19912

128.2

2.
00:18

26:01.3

34.
+00:51.1

6.

EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas

WSV Vomp

AUT

28 JAN 199013

116.0

13.
01:07

25:16.8

13.
+00:55.6

7.

HUG Tim

Gerlafingen

SUI

11 AUG 198731

107.5

30.
01:41

24:49.9

5.
+01:02.7

8.

SCHLOTT Mark

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

25 MAY 198532

107.2

32.
01:42

24:50.3

6.
+01:04.1

9.

PICHLMAYER Marco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

27 JUL 198741

103.7

41.
01:56

24:37.6

3.
+01:05.4

10.

VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

12 APR 19905

124.2

5.
00:34

26:00.7

33.
+01:06.5

11.

HAERTULL Jim

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

11 MAR 199029

107.7

29.
01:40

24:59.1

7.
+01:10.9

12.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198924

110.5

24.
01:29

25:14.4

12.
+01:15.2

13.

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 19896

122.5

6.
00:41

26:04.0

35.
+01:16.8

14.

BEETZ Tom

SV Biberau

GER

12 DEC 198614

115.5

14.
01:09

25:40.0

22.
+01:20.8

15.

HAVRANEK Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199016

113.0

16.
01:19

25:31.2

20.
+01:22.0

16.

KAMMERLANDER Carlos

SC St. Johann

AUT

06 OCT 198930

107.5

30.
01:41

25:10.7

11.
+01:23.5

17.

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 1 from 4printed 29 JAN 2012, 14:40:18



FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
14th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 29 JAN 2012

START: 14:00

END: 14:33

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

MAIERHOFER Manuel

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

17 DEC 199221

111.7

20.
01:24

25:28.2

17.
+01:24.0

18.

SEMENOV Sergei RUS

22 JAN 198912

116.5

12.
01:05

25:48.0

26.
+01:24.8

19.

WEISS Johannes

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

25 JAN 198911

117.7

10.
01:00

26:05.4

37.
+01:37.2

20.

MASLENNIKOV Sergej

WVSM Ufa

RUS

18 APR 198218

112.5

17.
01:21

25:45.1

25.
+01:37.9

21.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

03 MAY 199243

103.2

43.
01:58

25:09.2

10.
+01:39.0

22.

LEMMERER Harald

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199150

94.5

50.
02:33

24:35.8

2.
+01:40.6

23.

GUENTER Andreas

SV Baiersbronn

GER

12 FEB 198846

100.0

46.
02:11

25:06.0

9.
+01:48.8

24.

WELDE Ruben

SC Sohland

GER

30 OCT 198847

99.0

47.
02:15

25:03.2

8.
+01:50.0

25.

YAMAMOTO Shun

Goldwin Ski Club

JPN

01 JUL 198810

117.7

10.
01:00

26:18.5

43.
+01:50.3

26.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg

AUT

03 JUN 199145

102.0

45.
02:03

25:17.2

14.
+01:52.0

27.

WELDE David

Sc Sohland

GER

16 APR 199433

107.2

32.
01:42

25:42.9

24.
+01:56.7

28.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 199227

109.0

27.
01:35

25:53.9

30.
+02:00.7

29.

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets ski school

UKR

02 NOV 199244

103.0

44.
01:59

25:33.3

21.
+02:04.1

30.

BERLOT Gasper

SSK Velenje

SLO

06 AUG 199022

111.5

22.
01:25

26:08.9

38.
+02:05.7

31.

ERICHSEN Christian

Giswil-Moerlialp

SUI

21 OCT 199020

111.7

20.
01:24

26:10.8

42.
+02:06.6

32.

ARLT Christian

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

08 JAN 199234

106.7

34.
01:44

25:53.3

29.
+02:09.1

33.

VODSEDALEK Ales

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 MAR 19858

120.0

8.
00:51

26:54.1

49.
+02:16.9

34.

YAHIN Ernest RUS

09 JAN 199117

112.5

17.
01:21

26:28.2

46.
+02:21.0

35.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

18 FEB 199037

105.7

36.
01:48

26:08.9

38.
+02:28.7

36.

TAKAO Yohei

Nihon University

JPN

11 AUG 198938

104.5

38.
01:53

26:04.0

35.
+02:28.8

37.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198936

105.7

36.
01:48

26:25.4

45.
+02:45.2

38.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
14th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 29 JAN 2012

START: 14:00

END: 14:33

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

PIHO Kail

Sportclub Taevatäht

EST

28 MAY 199153

93.0

52.
02:39

25:40.2

23.
+02:51.0

39.

POCHWALA Tomasz

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

07 MAY 198348

99.0

47.
02:15

26:08.9

38.
+02:55.7

40.

HENDRICKSON Nick

Park City Nordic Ski Club

USA

20 JUN 199149

94.7

49.
02:32

25:52.1

28.
+02:55.9

41.

BRANDNER Michael

WSV Eisenerz

AUT

27 JUN 19919

119.2

9.
00:54

27:37.7

58.
+03:03.5

42.

AIRIAU Gautier

U. S.  Autrans

FRA

12 MAY 199123

111.2

23.
01:26

27:11.5

51.
+03:09.3

43.

COSTA Samuel

G.S. FIAMME ORO

ITA

30 NOV 199257

82.2

57.
03:22

25:27.5

15.
+03:21.3

44.

JAEAESKELAEINEN Jesse

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

19 MAY 199019

112.2

19.
01:22

27:29.7

56.
+03:23.5

45.

JACQUIER Romain

Mont Noir

FRA

17 SEP 199155

89.2

55.
02:54

25:59.6

32.
+03:25.4

46.

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 199315

114.0

15.
01:15

27:39.9

59.
+03:26.7

47.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199135

106.0

35.
01:47

27:23.7

55.
+03:42.5

48.

FAWER Sven

Les Diablerets

SUI

11 MAR 199342

103.5

42.
01:57

27:13.8

52.
+03:42.6

49.

WANTULOK Mateusz

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

11 SEP 198739

104.2

39.
01:54

27:17.2

53.
+03:43.0

50.

LEVKOI Tanel

Skiclub Nomme

EST

23 AUG 199054

90.7

54.
02:48

26:24.7

44.
+03:44.5

51.

PROSHIN Sergei RUS

26 APR 199128

108.0

28.
01:39

27:52.6

61.
+04:03.4

52.

BLAUROCK Philipp

SV Biberau

GER

26 JUN 199140

104.2

39.
01:54

27:45.8

60.
+04:11.6

53.

FALLER Thomas

SC Furtwangen

GER

25 JUL 199152

93.0

52.
02:39

27:03.6

50.
+04:14.4

54.

SASAKI Hiroo

Asahikawa University

JPN

03 OCT 199051

94.5

50.
02:33

27:17.3

54.
+04:22.1

55.

SAVILL Wesley

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

22 AUG 198962

66.2

62.
04:26

25:27.7

16.
+04:25.5

56.

PIHO Han-Hendrik EST

01 JAN 199358

78.5

58.
03:37

26:41.4

47.
+04:50.2

57.

TOMIO Roberto

U.S. Dolomitica

ITA

26 OCT 199261

66.5

61.
04:25

25:57.6

31.
+04:54.4

58.

DENNEY Brett

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

26 FEB 199063

63.7

63.
04:36

26:10.7

41.
+05:18.5

59.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
14th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 29 JAN 2012

START: 14:00

END: 14:33

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

ZARYCKI Andrzej

LKS Poroniec Poronin

POL

20 AUG 198959

72.0

59.
04:03

26:45.5

48.
+05:20.3

60.

JANCIK Lukas

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 SEP 199064

60.2

64.
04:50

27:31.1

57.
+06:52.9

61.

MURAVITSKI Aliaksei BLR

19 JUL 199256

85.7

56.
03:08

30:22.0

63.
+08:01.8

62.

MUSTJOGI Karl

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JAN 199560

67.2

60.
04:22

29:55.0

62.
+08:48.8

63.

Did not start

Bib Name

FIRN Johannes26 109.7 26.GER 01:32

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

overcast -3 70Cross country

TD

Slavik Stanislav, CZE

Chief of Competition

Hille Andreas, GER
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